VAUHTITAPAHTUMA 3.3.2012

TULOKSET

Sija Nro Nimi

MONKIJAT
2 Rasanen Janne

MOOTTORIPYORAT
1 Pesonen Hannu

AUTOT

PIIKKIRENKAAT

Sija Nro Nimi

—

ok wp -

ALLE 15-VUOTIAAT
87 Manninen Leevi
3 Anttila Miika

15 - 17-VUOTIAAT

17 Mikkonen Ville

4 Pulkkinen Roope
28 Levanen Tuomas
J24 Leppanen Jiri

16 Miettinen Mikael
109 Juutilainen Teemu

Honda TRX 450 R

Honda CRF 450

Ford
ADHD Escortti

Toyota Starlet
Honda

Citroen C2, V 1600
Blue Devil

VW Golf Gti

BMW

-2

RTA

Paikkakunta/Seura

Varkaus / RUA

Rantasalmi / RUA

Paikkakunta/Seura

Rantasalmi / RUA
Kuvansi / JorMK

Heinavesi / JorMk
Rantasalmi / RUA
Pieksamaki / RUA
JorMK
Punkaharju
Rantasalmi / RUA

I-kierros

2.11,71

2.06,29

I-kierros

kesk.
3.11,58

2.25,56
2.27,22
2.38,22
2.33,31
2.37,94
2.37,00

ll-kierros Lopullinen aika

211,19

2.18,94

211,19

2.06,29

ll-kierros Lopullinen aika

3.10,15

2.23,93
kesk.
2.30,00
2.32,69
2.36,19
kesk.

3.10,15
3.11,58

2.23,93
2.27,22
2.30,00
2.32,69
2.36,19
2.37,00



©CONoOOGOR~WND =

NAISET

179 Heikkinen Satu-Amalia
YLEINEN

0 Huupponen Janne
159 Asikainen Jarno
19 Vantti Hannu

12 Ronkainen Jouni
13 Ikonen Juho

1100 Laitinen Toni

460 Immonen Olli-Pekka
46 Léppbnen Timo
88 Suhonen Timo

6 Vatanen Jani

101 Lajunen Jukka

78 Hamara Kimmo

11 Ihalainen Mika
107 Kuusikko Jari

40 Tiainen Jorma

53 Pulkkinen Pasi

15 Saarinen Aarne
106 Miettinen Matti
100 Laamanen Raimo
3A Kilpelainen Ari
105 Tarvainen Jouko
110 Huopalainen Matti
7 "Jim Kowalski"

59 Lukkarinen Antti
05 Kettunen Paavo
10 Turtiainen Marko
9 Juutilainen Markku
870 Manninen Janne
00 Pirinen Antti

5 Raisanen Juha

06 Miettinen Markus
18 Karvonen Henri
93 Anttila Janne

Toyota Starlet

Mitsubishi Lancer E 3
Ford Fiesta S2000
Ford Escort

VW Golf

Volvo 240

Ford Escort Mark 2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Ford

Starlet Autohuolto Pehkonen
Toyota Starlet 1,3 DX
Opel Astra

BMW 325

Ford Escort

VW Golf 1600 Gti
Honta

Suzuki Nella 1300 Gii
VW Golf Gti

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Nella (Suzuki Swift 1300 Giti)
BMW 325 E 36
Toyota Corolla

Ford Fiesta S2000
Suzuki

BMW

BMW

Ford

Ford Escort

Opel Kadett 2,0

VW Golf Gti

Ford Escort

ADHD Escort

Joroinen / JorMK

Rantasalmi / RUA
RUA

Varkaus
Rantasalmi / RUA
Mikkeli
Rantasalmi / RUA
JorMK

JorMK

Juvan UA
Joroinen / JorMK
Punkaharju
Savonlinna / SLUA
Joroinen / RUA
Joroinen / JorMK
Varkaus / JorMK
Rantasalmi / RUA
JorMK
Punkaharju
Punkaharju / SLUA
Rantasalmi / RUA
JorMK
Rantasalmi / RUA
Rantasalmi / RUA
Rantasalmi / RUA
Joroinen / JorMK
Rantasalmi
Rantasalmi / RUA
Rantasalmi
Leppéavesi
Rantasalmi
Punkaharju
Varkaus

Kuvansi / JorMK

2.36,31

2.10,94
2.23,72
2.24,44
2.24,66
2.28,75
2.26,08
2.25,81
2.25,29
2.25,88
2.30,31
2.26,84
2.29,91
2.26,85
2.29,78
2.28,00
2.29,28
2.34,90
2.31,65
2.32,44
2.33,35
2.38,78
2.35,72
2.36,69
2.37,00
2.43,64
2.39,25
2.43,82
2.44.,44
2.48,16
2.49,55
2.52,75
kesk.

2.35,35

2.10,19
2.22.18
2.22.25
2.22.49
2.24.25
2.24.29
2.24,85
2.25,10
2.25,25
2.25,75
2.26,00
2.26,09
kesk.

2.27.62
2.27,91
2.29,22
2.30,66
kesk.

2.33,66
2.33,81
2.34,63
2.35,63
kesk.

2.38,21

kesk.
kesk.
3.01,66

2.35,35

2.10,19
222,18
2.22 25
2.22.49
2.24,25
2.24,29
2.24.85
2.25.10
2.25 25
2.25 75
2.26,00
2.26,09
2.26,85
2.27,62
2.27,91
2.29,22
2.30,66
2.31,65
2.32,44
2.33,35
2.33,81
2.34,63
2.35,63
2.37,00
2.38,21
2.39,25
2.43,82
2.44,44
2.48,16
2.49,55
2.52,75



SIVIILIRENKAAT

Sija Nro Nimi

—

ALLE 15-VUOTIAAT
23 Raisanen Paavo
108 Raisanen Kalle

15-17-VUOTIAAT
8 Raisanen Antti

YLEINEN
24 Raisanen Timo

Audi 80
Nissan

Nissan Sunny

Audi 80

Paikkakunta/Seura

Rantasalmi / RUA
Rantasalmi

Rantasalmi / RUA

Rantasalmi / RUA

I-kierros

3.23,23
3.36,15

2.56,47

3.01,53

ll-kierros

3.40,94
3.56,03

2.53,69

3.00,09

Lopullinen aika

3.23,23
3.36,15

2.53,69

3.00,09



